Bowhunter
Medal
Gold 1

Silver

2
Bronze 3
4

Bowhunter
Medal
Gold 1

Silver

1/19/2025 4:02:51 PM

2
Bronze 3
4

Place Score

298
286
280
245

Place Score

316

302

296
290

Adult (18-54)
0's

© O O O

Adult (18-54)
0's

© O O O

Final Results
3D BSG Archery Winter 2025 Rib Mountain Bowmen

5's 8's
0 4
0 6
0 8
7 6

5's 8's
0 0
0 3
0 1
0 4

10's
11
13
12

9

10's
10
11
18
15

Release

12's

13
9
8
6

Release

12's

18
14
9
9

Female
Shooter's Name
Evy Drozd
Kayleigh Baasch
Kara Baumann

Casey Lambie
Male
Shooter's Name

Justin Gaiche
Edward lkert
Rudy Drozd

Jim Drozd

Page 1 of 5



3D BSG Archery Winter 2025 Rib Mountain Bowmen

Bowhunter Cadet (12 & under) Release Female
Medal Place Score 0's 5's 8's 10's 12's Shooter's Name
Gold 1 276 0 2 3 17 6 Dawsun Spolar

Silver 2 266 0 2 9 10 7 Lillian Jaskolski
Bronze 3 228 0 8 9 8 3 Grace Krueger
4 137 6 13 9 0 0 Brookelyn Krieger
Bowhunter Cadet (12 & under) Release Male
Medal Place Score 0's 5's 8's 10's 12's Shooter's Name
Gold 1 324 0 0 0 6 22 Sawyer Spolar
Silver 2 302 0 0 2 13 13 Jackson Bradfish
Bowhunter Junior (13-15) Release Female
Medal Place Score 0's 5's 8's 10's 12's Shooter's Name
Gold 1 247 0 5 9 9 5 Olivia Lemmer
Bowhunter Junior (13-15) Release Male
Medal Place Score 0's 5's 8's 10's 12's Shooter's Name
Gold 1 312 0 0 1 10 17 Chase Hardinger
Silver 2 277 0 1 7 12 8 Sawyer Spolar
Bronze 3 246 1 6 5 8 8 Chase Gaiche

1/19/2025 4:02:51 PM Page 2 of 5



3D BSG Archery Winter 2025 Rib Mountain Bowmen

Bowhunter Sub Senior (55-64)

Medal Place Score 0's 5's 8's
Gold 1 310 0 0 0
Silver 2 298 0 0 2

Bronze 3 296 0 0 3

4 226 1 8 6

Bowhunter Super Senior (65 & over)

Medal Place Score 0's 5's 8's
Gold 1 207 3 7 9
Freestyle Sub Senior (55-64)

Medal Place Score 0's 5's 8's
Gold 1 259 0 3 7
Freestyle Adult (18-54)

Medal Place Score 0's 5's 8's
Gold 1 316 0 0 0
Silver 2 228 0 8 8

1/19/2025 4:02:52 PM

10's
13
15
14

9

10's

10's

14

10's

10
10

Release
12's
15
11
11
4
Release
12's
5
Fingers
12's
4
Release
12's
18
2

Male
Shooter's Name
Dale Peters
Scott Baasch
Jim Allen
Alan Bradfish

Female
Shooter's Name

Sharon Allen

Male
Shooter's Name
Tim Johnson

Female
Shooter's Name

Evy Drozd

Kristina Krueger

Page 3 of 5



3D BSG Archery Winter 2025 Rib Mountain Bowmen

Freestyle
Medal Place
Gold 1
Silver 2
Bronze 3

Freestyle
Medal Place
Gold 1

Freestyle
Medal Place
Gold 1
Freestyle
Medal Place
Gold 1
Freestyle
Medal Place
Gold 1
Silver 2

1/19/2025 4:02:52 PM

Adult (18-54)

Score 0's 5's
318 0 0
302 0 0
300 0 0

Cadet (12 & under)

Score 0's 5's

277 0 1
Cadet (12 & under)

Score 0's 5's

300 0 0
Junior (13-15)

Score 0's 5's

310 0 0
Sub Senior (55-64)

Score 0's 5's
316 0 0
238 0 2

8's

10's
7
11
12

10's
12

10's
10

10's

10's

Release
12's

20

14

13
Release
12's

8
Release
12's

14
Release
12's

17
Release
12's

20

3

Male
Shooter's Name
Corey Brown
James Drozd
RUDY DROZD

Female
Shooter's Name
Dawsun Spolar

Male
Shooter's Name
Jackson Bradfish

Male
Shooter's Name
Chase Hardinger

Male
Shooter's Name
Dale Peters

Alan Bradfish

Page 4 of 5



3D BSG Archery Winter 2025 Rib Mountain Bowmen

Traditional Sub Senior (55-64)

Medal Place Score 0's 5's 8's
Gold 1 124 8 14 3
Traditional Super Senior (65 & over)
Medal Place Score 0's 5's 8's
Gold 1 140 6 14 5

1/19/2025 4:02:52 PM

10's
3

10's
3

Fingers Male
12's Shooter's Name
0 Thomas Pytel
Fingers Male
12's Shooter's Name
0 Pete Theisen
Page 5 of 5



