Final Results

3D BSG Archery Winter 2025 Rib Mountain Bowmen

Bowhu	Bowhunter		Adult (18-54)				Release	Female
Medal	Place	Score	0's	5's	8's	10's	12's	Shooter's Name
Gold	1	298	0	0	4	11	13	Evy Drozd
Silver	2	286	0	0	6	13	9	Kayleigh Baasch
Bronze	3	280	0	0	8	12	8	Kara Baumann
	4	245	0	7	6	9	6	Casey Lambie
Bowhu	Bowhunter		Adult (18-54)				Release	Male
Medal	Place	Score	0's	5's	8's	10's	12's	Shooter's Name
Gold	1	316	0	0	0	10	18	Justin Gaiche
Silver	2	302	0	0	3	11	14	Edward Ikert
Bronze	3	296	0	0	1	18	9	Rudy Drozd
	4	290	0	0	4	15	9	Jim Drozd

1/19/2025 4:02:51 PM Page 1 of 5

		_						
Bowhu	ınter	Cadet	t (12 & ı	under)			Relea	se Female
Medal	Place	Score	0's	5's	8's	10's	12's	Shooter's Name
Gold	1	276	0	2	3	17	6	Dawsun Spolar
Silver	2	266	0	2	9	10	7	Lillian Jaskolski
Bronze	3	228	0	8	9	8	3	Grace Krueger
	4	137	6	13	9	0	0	Brookelyn Krieger
Bowhu	ınter	Cadet (12 & under)					Relea	se Male
Medal	Place	Score	0 's	5's	8's	10 's	12's	Shooter's Name
Gold	1	324	0	0	0	6	22	Sawyer Spolar
Silver	2	302	0	0	2	13	13	Jackson Bradfish
Bowhu	ınter	Junio	r (13-15)			Relea	se Female
Medal	Place	Score	0's	5's	8's	10 's	12's	Shooter's Name
Gold	1	247	0	5	9	9	5	Olivia Lemmer
Bowhu	ınter	Junior (13-15)			Relea	se Male
Medal	Place	Score	0's	5's	8's	10 's	12' s	Shooter's Name
Gold	1	312	0	0	1	10	17	Chase Hardinger
Silver	2	277	0	1	7	12	8	Sawyer Spolar
Bronze	3	246	1	6	5	8	8	Chase Gaiche

1/19/2025 4:02:51 PM Page 2 of 5

		_								
Bowhu	Bowhunter		enior (5	5-64)			Release	Release Male		
Medal	Place	Score	0's	5's	8's	10's	12's	Shooter's Name		
Gold	1	310	0	0	0	13	15	Dale Peters		
Silver	2	298	0	0	2	15	11	Scott Baasch		
Bronze	3	296	0	0	3	14	11	Jim Allen		
	4	226	1	8	6	9	4	Alan Bradfish		
Bowhu	nter	Super Senior (65 &			ver)		Release	Release Female		
Medal	Place	Score	0's	5's	8's	10 's	12 's	Shooter's Name		
Gold	1	207	3	7	9	4	5	Sharon Allen		
Freesty	·le	Sub Senior (55-64					Fingers	Male		
Medal	Place	Score	0's	5's	8's	10's	12 's	Shooter's Name		
Gold	1	259	0	3	7	14	4	Tim Johnson		
Freesty	_' le	Adult	(18-54)				Release	e Female		
Medal	Place	Score	0's	5's	8's	10's	12 's	Shooter's Name		
Gold	1	316	0	0	0	10	18	Evy Drozd		
Silver	2	228	0	8	8	10	2	Kristina Krueger		

1/19/2025 4:02:52 PM Page 3 of 5

Freesty	_' le	Adult	(18-54)				Relea	se Male	
Medal	Place	Score	0's	5's	8's	10 's	12's	Shooter's Name	
Gold	1	318	0	0	1	7	20	Corey Brown	
Silver	2	302	0	0	3	11	14	James Drozd	
Bronze	3	300	0	0	3	12	13	RUDY DROZD	
Freesty	_' le	Cadet	t (12 & u	ınder)			Release Female		
Medal	Place	Score	0's	5's	8's	10's	12's	Shooter's Name	
Gold	1	277	0	1	7	12	8	Dawsun Spolar	
Freesty	<i>i</i> le	Cadet	t (12 & u	ınder)			se Male		
Medal	Place	Score	0's	5's	8's	10's	12's	Shooter's Name	
Gold	1	300	0	0	4	10	14	Jackson Bradfish	
Freesty	_l le	Junio	r (13-15)			Relea	se Male	
Medal	Place	Score	0's	5's	8's	10' s	12's	Shooter's Name	
Gold	1	310	0	0	2	9	17	Chase Hardinger	
Freesty	_' le	Sub S	enior (5	5-64)	Release Male				
Medal	Place	Score	0's	5's	8's	10's	12's	Shooter's Name	
Gold	1	316	0	0	2	6	20	Dale Peters	
Silver	2	238	0	2	19	4	3	Alan Bradfish	

1/19/2025 4:02:52 PM Page 4 of 5

Traditional		Sub S	enior (5	5-64)			Fingers	Male
Medal	Place	Score	0's	5's	8's	10's	12's	Shooter's Name
Gold	1	124	8	14	3	3	0	Thomas Pytel
Traditional		Super Senior (65 & over)					Fingers	Male
Medal	Place	Score	0's	5's	8's	10's	12's	Shooter's Name
Gold	1	140	6	14	5	3	0	Pete Theisen

1/19/2025 4:02:52 PM Page 5 of 5